STRUCTURE (SS)                                         : 1 NO 

SYSTEM PIPING                                           : 1SET 

CONTROL PANEL                                        :1 SET 

6. SYSTEM PRICE             :  38,000/- (THIRTY EIGHT THOUSAND ONLY) 

TERMS & CONDITIONS: 

PAYMENTS:            75% advance along with order and balance against delivery. 

DELIVERY:              within in 7 days on site from the date of receipt of valid P.O. 

TAXES:                      Extra @18% above price.